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PNO08 Poziomnica anodowana ztota 200cm

Producent

Waga

Product Code

O~ sz e Ol
EAN
SKU
IBB ID
Specyfikacja produktu
Producent SLOWIK
Kolor zlota

Doktadnosé¢ 0.017°=0.3 mm/m

Jednostka

EAN

Libelka poziomu ze spadkiem

1.89 kg

70208

5903792428944

000991

10767

szt

5903792428944

2%
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